3:30 p.m.

3:35 p.m.

3:50 p.m.

4:05 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

4:50 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Silver Spring Urban District Advisory Committee Meeting

Silver Spring Urban District

Virtual

Tuesday, January 2374, 2024

Welcome and Introductions

374 District Police Updates

United Therapeutics/Garage 2
Agreement

Montgomery County Public Safety

Urban District Report

Old Business, New Business,
What’s Upcoming

Adjourn

Juanita Stewart,
Committee Chair

34 District Police Officer(s)

Robert Breslaw, UT
Jeremy Sounders, DOT

TBD

Carson Heny,
SSUD Program Manager

Juanita Stewart,
Committee Chair

Juanita Stewart,
Committee Chair



