## Silver Spring Urban District Advisory Committee Meeting

## **Silver Spring Urban District**

Virtual
Tuesday, January 23<sup>rd</sup>, 2024

3:30 p.m.	Welcome and Introductions	Juanita Stewart, Committee Chair
3:35 p.m.	3 <sup>rd</sup> District Police Updates	3 <sup>rd</sup> District Police Officer(s)
3:50 p.m.	United Therapeutics/Garage 2 Agreement	Robert Breslaw, UT Jeremy Sounders, DOT
4:05 p.m.	<b>Montgomery County Public Safety</b>	TBD
4:30 p.m.	Urban District Report	Carson Heny, SSUD Program Manager
4:50 p.m.	Old Business, New Business, What's Upcoming	Juanita Stewart, Committee Chair
5:00 p.m.	Adjourn	Juanita Stewart, Committee Chair